
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(0) Leo Toudal 
1 

 

(43) Rasmus Adelbøg 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(1) Michel Fares 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(2) Michel Fares 
1 

Lap Tm 

1:52.308 

2:02.778 
2:02.205 
2:06.984 
2:03.160 

2:33.073 
2:33.133 
2:31.462 
2:24.042 
2:30.890 
2:31.354 
2:27.569 

3:32.326 

Diff 

+0.573 

+4.779 
+0.955 

+9.031 
+9.091 
+7.420 

+6.848 
+7.312 
+3.527 

Time of Day 

10:03:40.888 

10:12:08.954 
10:14:11.159 
10:16:18.143 
10:18:21.303 

10:05:07.017 
10:07:40.150 
10:10:11.612 
10:12:35.654 
10:15:06.544 
10:17:37.898 
10:20:05.467 

10:06:28.274 

Printed: 01-07-2016 11:50:06 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Vojens Mini RR 
Friday 

Green - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 10:00:38 

Vojens 1,330 km 

01-07-2016 10:00 


