riday							Voiens	1,330 km			
Green - 1000-1020											
					01-07-2016 10:00						
Qualifyii	ng started a	it 10:00:3	8								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
) Leo Toud											
1	1:52.308		10:03:40.888								
3) Rasmus 1	Adelbøg 2:02.778	+0.573	10:12:08.954								
2	2:02.205	+0.575	10:14:11.159								
3	2:06.984	+4.779	10:16:18.143								
4	2:03.160	+0.955	10:18:21.303								
) Michel Fa	200										
1	2:33.073	+9.031	10:05:07.017								
2	2:33.133	+9.091	10:07:40.150								
3	2:31.462	+7.420	10:10:11.612								
4 5	2:24.042 2:30.890	+6.848	10:12:35.654 10:15:06.544								
6	2:31.354	+7.312	10:17:37.898								
7	2:27.569	+3.527	10:20:05.467								
Mich - L T											
) Michel Fa 1	3:32.326		10:06:28.274								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed

Race Director: Thorleif Møller